
Diane Gage
5/31/2021 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

7:11 AM

Show #00059 Zone 4 Texas Spectacular
Waco, TX
5/30/2021

Showbill: 184 Class: APHA GWR Green Western Riding All Ages 8 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Scott A Merritt, Jason Contreras, David L Parlier, Sally Puzacke, Jan Larsen, Kimberly Garrett

8 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Jill Youngblood
Aubrey, TX
APHA - 8742239

2016

A Magical Sensation

APHA - 1069074

Erin E Fick

APHA - 0104615

684

2 Mia Diamond
Landenberg, PA
APHA - 8899368

2011

Only One Will Do

APHA - 1002048

Erin E Fick

APHA - 0104615

644

3 Susan E Juroe
Longmont , CO
APHA - 8307344

2016

Wake Up For Candy

APHA - 1075510

Shannon Gillespie

APHA - 8724571

729

4 Michael A Harms
Darlington, WI
APHA - 8530282

2013

Aaflac

APHA - 1069743

Shannon Gillespie

APHA - 8724571

757

5 Catherin Blackmon
Flower Mound, TX
APHA - 8992558

2015

A Certain Platinum

APHA - 1076420

Ashley Wildes

12/17/1993APHA - 8384052

608

6

C
Raymond And Amy Smith
Temple, TX
APHA - 9164475

2014

Cotton Candy Machine

APHA - 1044923

Katherine Smith

10/29/2003APHA - 9164345

642

7

O
Mary Elizabeth Sand Wise
Tomball, TX
APHA - 8971063

2015

Unchecked Invitation

APHA - 1060248

Peyton Weldon

5/31/1995APHA - 8635763

709

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

684
644
729
709
608
757
642

684
644
729
608
642
757
709

3rd Judge: 

684
644
729
757
709
608
642

4th Judge: 

684
644
729
757
608
642
709

5th Judge: 

644
684
729
608
757
642
709

6th Judge: 

729
684
644
757
642
608
709

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Scott A 
Merritt

Jason 
Contreras

David L 
Parlier

Sally 
Puzacke

Jan Larsen Kimberly 
Garrett



Diane Gage
5/31/2021 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

7:11 AM

Show #00059 Zone 4 Texas Spectacular
Waco, TX
5/30/2021

Showbill: 185 Class: APHA VWR1 Novice Youth Western Riding 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Scott A Merritt, Jason Contreras, David L Parlier, Sally Puzacke, Jan Larsen, Kimberly Garrett

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Raygan C Follis
Colleyville, TX
APHA - 0128767

2004

Ill Be Sensational

APHA - 806000

Raygan C Follis

2/21/2002APHA - 0128767

694

2

O
Chad Christensen
Pilot Point, TX
APHA - 8635652

2000

Slightly Fancy

APHA - 588252

Sydney Replogle

4/29/2003APHA - 8983812

671

3

C
Raymond And Amy Smith
Temple, TX
APHA - 9164475

2014

Cotton Candy Machine

APHA - 1044923

Katherine Smith

10/29/2003APHA - 9164345

642

4

C
Dena Woulds
Hockley , TX
APHA - 8942454

2010

Chromed Out Sensation

APHA - 986174

Julia L Woulds

4/4/2007APHA - 9162388

710

5

O
John W Marshall
Conroe, TX
APHA - 8549984

2011

Heavenly Machine

APHA - 1024122

Emma Sharp

3/18/2002APHA - 9172786

725

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

671
694
642
710
725

671
694
642
710
725

3rd Judge: 

694
671
642
710
725

4th Judge: 

694
671
642
710
725

5th Judge: 

694
671
642
710
725

6th Judge: 

694
642
671
710
725

1
2
3
4
5

Scott A 
Merritt

Jason 
Contreras

David L 
Parlier

Sally 
Puzacke

Jan Larsen Kimberly 
Garrett



Diane Gage
5/31/2021 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

7:11 AM

Show #00059 Zone 4 Texas Spectacular
Waco, TX
5/30/2021

Showbill: 186 Class: APHA NWR1 Novice Amateur Western Riding 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Scott A Merritt, Jason Contreras, David L Parlier, Sally Puzacke, Jan Larsen, Kimberly Garrett

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

D
Sharon Bell
Fort Worth, TX
APHA - 9169406

2011

Talk About Lazy

APHA - 1005712

Cammi R Giesman

7/9/1999APHA - 0118767

693

2

F
Ashlyn Newton
The Woodlands, TX
APHA - 8992559

2008

Sleepin In My Socks

APHA - 943482

Brett Newton

4/8/1966APHA - 131190

728

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

693
728

693
728

3rd Judge: 

693
728

4th Judge: 

693
728

5th Judge: 

693
728

6th Judge: 

693
728

1
2

Scott A 
Merritt

Jason 
Contreras

David L 
Parlier

Sally 
Puzacke

Jan Larsen Kimberly 
Garrett



Diane Gage
5/31/2021 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

7:11 AM

Show #00059 Zone 4 Texas Spectacular
Waco, TX
5/30/2021

Showbill: 187 Class: APHA YWR1 Youth Western Riding 18 & Under 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Scott A Merritt, Jason Contreras, David L Parlier, Sally Puzacke, Jan Larsen, Kimberly Garrett

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Stacey Holyoak
Morgan, UT
APHA - 8920946

2014

Ill B At The Bar

APHA - 1061802

Siena Holyoak

9/11/2004APHA - 8966678

726

2

Z
Raygan C Follis
Colleyville, TX
APHA - 0128767

2004

Ill Be Sensational

APHA - 806000

Raygan C Follis

2/21/2002APHA - 0128767

694

3

O
Sheila J Gunter
Durham, NC
APHA - 8949869

2010

Radically Deputized

APHA - 989148

Madelynne Alden

7/6/2008APHA - 0139450

714

4

O
Chad Christensen
Pilot Point, TX
APHA - 8635652

2000

Slightly Fancy

APHA - 588252

Sydney Replogle

4/29/2003APHA - 8983812

671

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

726
714
694
671

726
714
694
671

3rd Judge: 

726
714
694
671

4th Judge: 

726
694
671
714

5th Judge: 

726
694
714
671

6th Judge: 

726
694
714
671

1
2
3
4

Scott A 
Merritt

Jason 
Contreras

David L 
Parlier

Sally 
Puzacke

Jan Larsen Kimberly 
Garrett



Diane Gage
5/31/2021 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

7:11 AM

Show #00059 Zone 4 Texas Spectacular
Waco, TX
5/30/2021

Showbill: 189 Class: APHA WR1 Western Riding All Ages 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Scott A Merritt, Jason Contreras, David L Parlier, Sally Puzacke, Jan Larsen, Kimberly Garrett

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Stacey Holyoak
Morgan, UT
APHA - 8920946

2014

Ill B At The Bar

APHA - 1061802

Shannon Gillespie

APHA - 8724571

726

2 Mia Diamond
Landenberg, PA
APHA - 8899368

2011

Only One Will Do

APHA - 1002048

Erin E Fick

APHA - 0104615

644

3 Susan E Juroe
Longmont , CO
APHA - 8307344

2016

Wake Up For Candy

APHA - 1075510

Shannon Gillespie

APHA - 8724571

729

4 Sharon G Rubin
Wilmington , DE
APHA - 8893977

2009

Box Office Sensation

APHA - 965504

Erin E Fick

APHA - 0104615

672

5

Z
Raygan C Follis
Colleyville, TX
APHA - 0128767

2004

Ill Be Sensational

APHA - 806000

Raygan C Follis

2/21/2002APHA - 0128767

694

Ady Kallay
Drayton Valley, AB
APHA - 8938331

2008

Gotta Be Sensational

APHA - 933264

Jesse Jones

1/29/1994APHA - 8961810

698DQ

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

726
644
672
729
694

726
644
672
729
694

3rd Judge: 

644
726
729
672
694

4th Judge: 

726
672
644
729
694

5th Judge: 

729
726
644
672
694

6th Judge: 

726
729
644
694
672

1
2
3
4
5

Scott A 
Merritt

Jason 
Contreras

David L 
Parlier

Sally 
Puzacke

Jan Larsen Kimberly 
Garrett



Diane Gage
5/31/2021 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

7:11 AM

Show #00059 Zone 4 Texas Spectacular
Waco, TX
5/30/2021

Showbill: 191 Class: APHA AWR1 Amateur Western Riding All Ages 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Scott A Merritt, Jason Contreras, David L Parlier, Sally Puzacke, Jan Larsen, Kimberly Garrett

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

672
693
728

693
672
728

3rd Judge: 

672
693
728

4th Judge: 

672
693
728

5th Judge: 

672
693
728

6th Judge: 

672
693
728

1
2
3

Scott A 
Merritt

Jason 
Contreras

David L 
Parlier

Sally 
Puzacke

Jan Larsen Kimberly 
Garrett


